
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Iowa 272  286       558  -18 
2  2   Kansas 279  285       564  -12 
5  3   Marquette  287  283       570  -6 

T3  4   Wisconsin 286  292       578  +2 
T3  5   Toledo 286  297       583  +7 
6  6   Northern Illinois  293  294       587  +11 

11  7   Creighton  304  285       589  +13 
T8  T8   Miami University(OH) 298  295       593  +17 
T8  T8   South Dakota State  298  295       593  +17 
10  10   Grand Canyon  299  299       598  +22 
7  11   Drake  297  303       600  +24 

12  12   DePaul  309  302       611  +35 
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Iowa 272 286 558 -18
2  Kansas 279 285 564 -12
3  Marquette  287 283 570 -6
4  Wisconsin 286 292 578 +2
5  Toledo 286 297 583 +7
6  Northern Illinois  293 294 587 +11
7  Creighton  304 285 589 +13
T8  Miami University(OH) 298 295 593 +17
T8  South Dakota State  298 295 593 +17
10  Grand Canyon  299 299 598 +22
11  Drake  297 303 600 +24
12  DePaul  309 302 611 +35

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Alex Schaake  Iowa 65  68  133  -11 
T2    Hunter Eichhorn  Marquette  70  68  138  -6 
T2    Harry Hillier  Kansas 68  70  138  -6 
4    Mac McClear  Iowa 69  70  139  -5 
T5    Barend Botha  Toledo 66  74  140  -4 
T5    Luke Kluver  Kansas 67  73  140  -4 
T5    Gonzalo Leal  Iowa 68  72  140  -4 
T8    Garrett Tighe *  Iowa 73  68  141  -3 
T8    Nate Vontz  Creighton  72  69  141  -3 
T10    Cameron Huss  Wisconsin 68  74  142  -2 
T10    Josh Robinson  Marquette  73  69  142  -2 
T12    Sion Audrain  Kansas 71  72  143  -1 
T12    Jordan Less  Northern Illinois  70  73  143  -1 
T12    Ben Sigel  Kansas 73  70  143  -1 
T15    Tyler Leach  Marquette  72  72  144  E 
T15    Nick Robinson  Wisconsin 72  72  144  E 
T15    Jack Tanner  South Dakota State  75  69  144  E 
T18    Robbie Morway *  Wisconsin 71  74  145  +1 
T18    Charlie Nikitas  Miami University(OH) 73  72  145  +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Alex Schaake  Iowa  65  68       133  -11   
T4 T2   Harry Hillier  Kansas  68  70       138  -6   
T9 T2   Hunter Eichhorn  Marquette  70  68       138  -6   
T7 4   Mac McClear  Iowa  69  70       139  -5   
3 T5   Luke Kluver  Kansas  67  73       140  -4   
2 T5   Barend Botha  Toledo  66  74       140  -4   

T4 T5   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  68  72       140  -4   
T17 T8   Nate Vontz  Creighton  72  69       141  -3   
T27 T8   Garrett Tighe *  Iowa  73  68       141  -3   
T27 T10   Josh Robinson  Marquette  73  69       142  -2   
T4 T10   Cameron Huss  Wisconsin  68  74       142  -2   
T14 T12   Sion Audrain  Kansas  71  72       143  -1   
T27 T12   Ben Sigel  Kansas  73  70       143  -1   
T9 T12   Jordan Less  Northern Illinois  70  73       143  -1   
T17 T15   Nick Robinson  Wisconsin  72  72       144  E   
T38 T15   Jack Tanner  South Dakota State  75  69       144  E   
T17 T15   Tyler Leach  Marquette  72  72       144  E   
T14 T18   Robbie Morway *  Wisconsin  71  74       145  +1   
T27 T18   Charlie Nikitas  Miami University(OH)  73  72       145  +1   
T9 T18   Zach Sokolosky *  Kansas  70  75       145  +1   
T27 T21   Zach Place *  Northern Illinois  73  73       146  +2   
T17 T21   Griffin Barela  Wisconsin  72  74       146  +2   
37 T21   Sam Anderson  Wisconsin  74  72       146  +2   

T17 T21   Muhammad Afif Mohd Fath  Toledo  72  74       146  +2   
T17 T21   David Amm  Toledo  72  74       146  +2   
T27 T21   Michael Salazar  Grand Canyon  73  73       146  +2   
T17 T27   Matthew Braley  Grand Canyon  72  75       147  +3   
T7 T27   Shayne Patel  Drake  69  78       147  +3   
T17 T27   Tommy Dunsire  Northern Illinois  72  75       147  +3   
T17 T27   James Temple  South Dakota State  72  75       147  +3   
T17 T27   Nicolas Evangelio  Marquette  72  75       147  +3   
T14 T27   Charles Jahn  Iowa  71  76       147  +3   
T48 T33   Jackson Thompson  Creighton  77  71       148  +4   
T27 T33   William Duquette  Kansas  73  75       148  +4   
T9 T33   Joey Wiseman *  Ball State  70  78       148  +4   
T9 T33   Jake Rowe  Iowa  70  78       148  +4   
T38 T37   Jack Katarincic  Miami University(OH)  75  74       149  +5   
T27 T37   Cam Solomon  Miami University(OH)  73  76       149  +5   
T48 T37   Matt Polivka  Grand Canyon  77  72       149  +5   
T38 T37   Reece Nilsen  Northern Illinois  75  74       149  +5   
T48 T37   Charlie Zielinski  Creighton  77  72       149  +5   
T38 T42   Will Frazier  South Dakota State  75  75       150  +6   
T42 T42   Aidan Lafferty  Marquette  76  74       150  +6   
T42 T42   Noah Kolar  DePaul  76  74       150  +6   

T48 T45   Jack Mortell  Miami University(OH)  77  74       151  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T55 T45   Nick Pittman  Drake  78  73       151  +7   
T27 T45   Silvester Tan  Drake  73  78       151  +7   
T55 T45   Cade McCallum  Creighton  78  73       151  +7   
T42 T49   Luc Warnock  Northern Illinois  76  76       152  +8   
T63 T49   Russell Matos  Northern Illinois  80  72       152  +8   
T42 T49   Coalter Smith  Wisconsin  76  76       152  +8   
T27 T49   Conor Glennon  DePaul  73  79       152  +8   
T55 T53   Jack Ebner  Miami University(OH)  78  75       153  +9   
T42 T53   NJ Botha  Toledo  76  77       153  +9   
T55 T53   Nate Thomson  Toledo  78  75       153  +9   
65 T56   Artemiy Yalovenko  DePaul  81  73       154  +10   

T48 T56   Kyle MacDonald  Drake  77  77       154  +10   
T60 T56   Tim Lim  Drake  79  75       154  +10   
T42 T59   Sam Batta  South Dakota State  76  79       155  +11   
T60 T59   Liam Georgiadis  South Dakota State  79  76       155  +11   
T48 T61   Craig Passmore  Grand Canyon  77  79       156  +12   
T60 T61   Perry Chong  DePaul  79  77       156  +12   
T48 T61   Jack Herceg *  Miami University(OH)  77  79       156  +12   
T55 64   Trevor Lampson  Grand Canyon  78  79       157  +13   
66 65   Carlo Antonio Gatmaytan  DePaul  83  78       161  +17   

T63 66   Jack Olson  Creighton  80  84       164  +20   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Iowa 272 286 558

1 Alex Schaake (1) 65 68 133

4 Mac McClear (2) 69 70 139

T5 Gonzalo Leal (3) 68 72 140

T27 Charles Jahn (5) 71 76 147

T33 Jake Rowe (4) 70 78 148

2 Kansas 279 285 564

T2 Harry Hillier (2) 68 70 138

T5 Luke Kluver (1) 67 73 140

T12 Ben Sigel (3) 73 70 143

T12 Sion Audrain (5) 71 72 143

T33 William Duquette (4) 73 75 148

3 Marquette 287 283 570

T2 Hunter Eichhorn (1) 70 68 138

T10 Josh Robinson (5) 73 69 142

T15 Tyler Leach (2) 72 72 144

T27 Nicolas Evangelio (3) 72 75 147

T42 Aidan Lafferty (4) 76 74 150

4 Wisconsin 286 292 578

T10 Cameron Huss (5) 68 74 142

T15 Nick Robinson (3) 72 72 144

T21 Sam Anderson (1) 74 72 146

T21 Griffin Barela (2) 72 74 146

T49 Coalter Smith (4) 76 76 152

5 Toledo 286 297 583

T5 Barend Botha (2) 66 74 140

T21 David Amm (1) 72 74 146

T21 Muhammad Afif Mohd Fath (5) 72 74 146

T53 NJ Botha (3) 76 77 153

T53 Nate Thomson (4) 78 75 153

6 Northern Illinois 293 294 587

T12 Jordan Less (1) 70 73 143

T27 Tommy Dunsire (2) 72 75 147

T37 Reece Nilsen (3) 75 74 149

T49 Luc Warnock (4) 76 76 152

T49 Russell Matos (5) 80 72 152

7 Creighton 304 285 589

T8 Nate Vontz (1) 72 69 141

T33 Jackson Thompson (4) 77 71 148

T37 Charlie Zielinski (2) 77 72 149

T45 Cade McCallum (3) 78 73 151

66 Jack Olson (5) 80 84 164
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Miami University(OH) 298 295 593

T18 Charlie Nikitas (2) 73 72 145

T37 Cam Solomon (1) 73 76 149

T37 Jack Katarincic (3) 75 74 149

T45 Jack Mortell (4) 77 74 151

T53 Jack Ebner (5) 78 75 153

T8 South Dakota State 298 295 593

T15 Jack Tanner (1) 75 69 144

T27 James Temple (3) 72 75 147

T42 Will Frazier (5) 75 75 150

T59 Liam Georgiadis (2) 79 76 155

T59 Sam Batta (4) 76 79 155

10 Grand Canyon 299 299 598

T21 Michael Salazar (2) 73 73 146

T27 Matthew Braley (3) 72 75 147

T37 Matt Polivka (4) 77 72 149

T61 Craig Passmore (5) 77 79 156

64 Trevor Lampson (1) 78 79 157

11 Drake 297 303 600

T27 Shayne Patel (3) 69 78 147

T45 Nick Pittman (2) 78 73 151

T45 Silvester Tan (5) 73 78 151

T56 Tim Lim (1) 79 75 154

T56 Kyle MacDonald (4) 77 77 154

12 DePaul 309 302 611

T42 Noah Kolar (2) 76 74 150

T49 Conor Glennon (3) 73 79 152

T56 Artemiy Yalovenko (1) 81 73 154

T61 Perry Chong (4) 79 77 156

65 Carlo Antonio Gatmaytan (5) 83 78 161
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Garrett Tighe (Iowa) 73 68 141

T18 Robbie Morway (Wisconsin) 71 74 145

T18 Zach Sokolosky (Kansas) 70 75 145

T21 Zach Place (Northern Illinois ) 73 73 146

T33 Joey Wiseman (Ball State ) 70 78 148

T61 Jack Herceg (Miami University(OH)) 77 79 156
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Par 3 Scoring
H. Hillier Kansas 2.75 -2 
S. Anderson Wisconsin 2.88 -1 
G. Tighe Iowa 2.88 -1 
A. Lafferty Marquette 3.00 E 
J. Wiseman Ball State 3.00 E 
M. McClear Iowa 3.00 E 
H. Eichhorn Marquette 3.00 E 
J. Less N Illinois 3.00 E 
M. Afif Mohd Fath Toledo 3.00 E 
S. Patel Drake 3.13 +1 
T. Lampson Gnd Canyon 3.13 +1 
D. Amm Toledo 3.13 +1 
N. Robinson Wisconsin 3.13 +1 
A. Schaake Iowa 3.13 +1 
B. Sigel Kansas 3.13 +1 
R. Morway Wisconsin 3.13 +1 
N. Vontz Creighton 3.13 +1 
B. Botha Toledo 3.13 +1 
C. Huss Wisconsin 3.13 +1 
A. Yalovenko DePaul 3.13 +1 
M. Polivka Gnd Canyon 3.13 +1 
T. Leach Marquette 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Schaake Iowa 3.65 -7 
H. Eichhorn Marquette 3.85 -3 
G. Leal Iowa 3.85 -3 
Z. Place N Illinois 3.90 -2 
H. Hillier Kansas 3.90 -2 
L. Kluver Kansas 3.95 -1 
J. Tanner S. Dak. St 3.95 -1 
Z. Sokolosky Kansas 3.95 -1 
T. Leach Marquette 3.95 -1 
J. Robinson Marquette 3.95 -1 
G. Tighe Iowa 3.95 -1 
M. McClear Iowa 4.00 E 
N. Pittman Drake 4.00 E 
B. Botha Toledo 4.00 E 
C. Jahn Iowa 4.00 E 
M. Braley Gnd Canyon 4.00 E 
S. Audrain Kansas 4.00 E 
B. Sigel Kansas 4.00 E 
J. Rowe Iowa 4.00 E 
T. Dunsire N Illinois 4.05 +1 
G. Barela Wisconsin 4.05 +1 
C. Solomon Miami (OH) 4.05 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
N. Vontz Creighton 4.25 -6 
J. Temple S. Dak. St 4.25 -6 
B. Botha Toledo 4.38 -5 
M. McClear Iowa 4.38 -5 
C. Huss Wisconsin 4.38 -5 
M. Salazar Gnd Canyon 4.38 -5 
L. Warnock N Illinois 4.38 -5 
R. Morway Wisconsin 4.38 -5 
K. MacDonald Drake 4.38 -5 
A. Schaake Iowa 4.38 -5 
J. Less N Illinois 4.50 -4 
R. Matos N Illinois 4.50 -4 
L. Kluver Kansas 4.50 -4 
J. Robinson Marquette 4.50 -4 
J. Thompson Creighton 4.50 -4 
R. Nilsen N Illinois 4.63 -3 
N. Evangelio Marquette 4.63 -3 
W. Frazier S. Dak. St 4.63 -3 
S. Audrain Kansas 4.63 -3 
W. Duquette Kansas 4.63 -3 
J. Tanner S. Dak. St 4.63 -3 
C. Glennon DePaul 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
J. Temple S. Dak. St 2
N. Evangelio Marquette 1
B. Botha Toledo 1
R. Morway Wisconsin 1
N. Vontz Creighton 1
C. Nikitas Miami (OH) 1
J. Mortell Miami (OH) 1
H. Eichhorn Marquette 1
J. Katarincic Miami (OH) 1
S. Patel Drake 1
C. Glennon DePaul 1
Z. Place N Illinois 1

Birdies 
A. Schaake Iowa 15
G. Leal Iowa 12
J. Tanner S. Dak. St 10
J. Robinson Marquette 10
C. Huss Wisconsin 10
G. Tighe Iowa 9
M. McClear Iowa 9
L. Kluver Kansas 9
H. Hillier Kansas 9
G. Barela Wisconsin 9
J. Thompson Creighton 8
B. Botha Toledo 8
A. Yalovenko DePaul 7
C. McCallum Creighton 7
Z. Place N Illinois 7
T. Leach Marquette 7
T. Lim Drake 7
N. Vontz Creighton 7
H. Eichhorn Marquette 7
N. Robinson Wisconsin 7
B. Sigel Kansas 6
J. Less N Illinois 6

Pars 
M. Afif Mohd Fath Toledo 30
C. Nikitas Miami (OH) 27
N. Kolar DePaul 26
S. Audrain Kansas 26
N. Thomson Toledo 26
C. Jahn Iowa 25
J. Wiseman Ball State 25
N. Botha Toledo 25
H. Eichhorn Marquette 25
J. Ebner Miami (OH) 25
J. Less N Illinois 25
B. Sigel Kansas 25
H. Hillier Kansas 24
C. Solomon Miami (OH) 24
T. Dunsire N Illinois 24
D. Amm Toledo 24
M. Braley Gnd Canyon 24
M. Salazar Gnd Canyon 24
J. Herceg Miami (OH) 24
W. Duquette Kansas 24
S. Patel Drake 24
N. Pittman Drake 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2021 Hawkeye Invitational 73.83 66

2 2021 Hawkeye Invitational 74.17 66

 

Total Average Scores
2021 Hawkeye Invitational 74.00 132

 

Finkbine Golf Course: 2021 Hawkeye Invitational
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 415     6 49 11     

2 5 537   1 21 35 9     

3 4 418     8 45 13     

4 3 206       42 21 2 1 

5 4 378     9 38 18 1   

6 5 524   2 24 26 12 2   

7 4 382     4 46 14 1 1 

8 3 207     7 45 13 1   

9 4 465     12 41 11 1 1 

10 4 410     2 41 18 5   

11 5 577     8 50 7 1   

12 4 440     2 37 22 4 1 

13 3 235     6 42 8 10   

14 4 428     11 36 17 2   

15 5 486   3 33 26 4     

16 4 405     15 39 11 1   

17 3 195     6 31 25 4   

18 4 449     6 45 12 3   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 440 +0.48 

4 3 206 +0.42 

17 3 195 +0.41 

10 4 410 +0.39 

13 3 235 +0.33 

7 4 382 +0.23 

18 4 449 +0.18 

5 4 378 +0.17 

14 4 428 +0.15 

8 3 207 +0.12 

1 4 415 +0.08 

3 4 418 +0.08 

9 4 465 +0.06 

11 5 577 +0.02 

16 4 405 -0.03 

6 5 524 -0.18 

2 5 537 -0.21 

15 5 486 -0.53 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 3 235 +0.50 

17 3 195 +0.36 

9 4 465 +0.35 

8 3 207 +0.33 

10 4 410 +0.29 

1 4 415 +0.29 

4 3 206 +0.29 

18 4 449 +0.15 

16 4 405 +0.14 

14 4 428 +0.12 

12 4 440 +0.11 

3 4 418 +0.00 

7 4 382 -0.03 

5 4 378 -0.06 

6 5 524 -0.20 

11 5 577 -0.20 

2 5 537 -0.26 

15 5 486 -0.35 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 440 +0.48 

4 3 206 +0.42 

17 3 195 +0.41 

10 4 410 +0.39 

13 3 235 +0.33 

7 4 382 +0.23 

18 4 449 +0.18 

5 4 378 +0.17 

14 4 428 +0.15 

8 3 207 +0.12 

3 4 418 +0.08 

1 4 415 +0.08 

9 4 465 +0.06 

11 5 577 +0.02 

16 4 405 -0.03 

6 5 524 -0.18 

2 5 537 -0.21 

15 5 486 -0.53 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 415     11 90 28 2 1 

2 5 537   4 44 66 15 3   

3 4 418     21 85 26     

4 3 206     4 83 40 4 1 

5 4 378   1 19 86 24 2   

6 5 524   2 50 56 19 5   

7 4 382     16 90 24 1 1 

8 3 207     12 82 34 4   

9 4 465     15 80 33 3 1 

10 4 410     8 82 32 9 1 

11 5 577     29 87 15 1   

12 4 440     10 80 37 4 1 

13 3 235     9 78 27 17 1 

14 4 428     24 73 30 4 1 

15 5 486   6 59 56 9 2   

16 4 405     24 80 25 3   

17 3 195     9 73 41 8 1 

18 4 449     14 86 28 4   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22301&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

